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Name

Madison Neeley
Abby Baumgardner
Julizza Ambrocio-Felipe
Kennedy Pruett
Chantheada No
Kaely Chum
Nayseth Barragan
Zayra Rodriguez
Merryn Bruner
Allison Troseth
Joslyn Williams

ABERDEEN BOBCATS
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity
Height
5' 2"
5' 0"
5 3"
511"
5' 5"
5' 3"
57"
5'6"
59"
55"
59"

Junior Varsity

Name

Abby Baumgardner
Claudia Farias Galeana
Angelina Wardlaw
Alexia Padilla

Kayla Steuben
Hannah Mareth
Tanayah Hernandez
Gennesis Lopez
Nayseth Barragan
McKenzie Oldham
Janet Vega Escutia
Bethany Machin

Name

Maddison Buchanan
Lizette Vega-Suarez
Hadley Ritter
Madison Harp
Kasie Caskey
Savannah Morrow
Makenzie Nestor
Lizbeth Cisneros
Michelle Jauregui
Sequoia Segovia
Brittnee Seibert

Height
50"
53"
53"
52"
57"

5'10"
50"
53"
57"
5'4"
5'1"
50"

C-Team
Height
4' 10"
51"
52"
56"
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Position
DS/L
DS
DS/L
MB
OH
S
MB
OH/RS
S/OH
OH
MB

Position
DS
OH
OH

OH/MB
S
MB
DS
DS/S
MB
S
DS
L

Position
S/L
S/L
OH

M
MB
M/S
M
MB
OH/MB
OH
M

Year
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
11

Year
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10

T
000

Head Coach
Doug Basler

Assistants

Desiree Glanz
Tamar Yakovich

Volunteer
Brian Ritter

Manager
Aaliyah Bercier
Ashlee Jacobs

Clowe Stolen

Superintendent
Dr. Alicia Henderson

Principal
Sherri Northington

Asst Principal
Lonni Tegelberg

Athletic Director
Aaron Roiko

School Board Member

Sandi Bielski
Jennifer Durney
William Dyer
Erin Farrer
Jeff Nelson



